CPQD40,45,50-R
CPCD40,45,50-W
CPCD40,45,50-L2
CPCD40,45,50-WF

L E COTROL L INKAGE (TWO-THROW )

A01D7-40301
B5052-00010
B4116-00010
A01D7-42061
A01D7-42001
B3222-08024
B3010-3P216
A01D7-40201
B0110-10025
HRA01D7406
A01D7-40701
B5313-00008
A01D7-42011
A01D7-42021
B0010-12060
B4116-00012
B0110-00012
A01D7-42031
B0110-06010
B5052-00006
A01D7-41201
A01D7-42041
A01D7-42051
A01D7-40801

Control valve
Washer

Nut

Bracket
Connecter
Pin

Pin

Joint

Bolt

Knob

‘Leverlift

Shim
Shim
Rubber
Boit
Nut
Washer.
Bushing
Bolt
Washer
Pin
Shin
Bushing

Levertilt
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Description

SRR
#BE10
$ZHM10
BUFFER
L
$4MB6X24
£43.2X16
FIAF
E2FEM10X25
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FEREERUMT
#HEs
BHEI
BES
$Z2#2M12X60
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SZFEM6X10
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GB5781.86°

GB97.1-86

GB5780-86
GB6170-86

GB93-87

GB5781-86

GB93-87
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IRUAT S (ZF) /VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE ( THREE-THROW) 63

E 1 H & x
Description Q'ty] Remark CPQDA40,45,50-R
e | 1 (273_/ CPCDA0 438012
' : e o el CPCD40,45,50-WF
’ 384 g oojO.Nut $2HMI0l 4 | GB6170-86
.| AQ1D7-42071|Bracket B IRUFEZR 1
| A01BZ;42601 Connecter Ll 3
: 55;222-03024 ey $4%4B6X24| 6 | ©BB82-86
B83010-3P216| Pin ; | $3.2X16) 6 | GBo1-86
A01D7-40201| Joint 23 B
B0110-10025 Boit $ZHEM10X25 4 | CGBSTBI-80
HRA01D7406| Knob 4| 3
A01D7-40701| Lever,iift FHEIBIAT| 1
B5313-00008| Shim #ES 4 GB97.1-86
§ 13| A01D7-42011| Shim BE 4
14| A01D7-42021| Rubber B 8
seereo25 R 15| B0010-12060{ Bolt #44N12X60 4 | GBSTEOES
ceorros il 16| B4116-00012| Nut BEMI2 4 | CBOITOE
€% 3B 17| B0110-00012 | Washer @12 4| cowe
§ 18| A01D7-42031|Bushing - £ 4
ce578126 § 19| B0110-06010|Bolt #2ienoX10| 1 | GBsTE8s
89387 ¥ 20| B5052-00006| Washer ‘ e 1| 0B93E7
; 21| A01D7-41301| Pin - ssh| 1
22 | A01D7-42041| Shin 2@ 2
23| A01D7-42051| Bushing HE| 3
‘ 24| A01D7-40801| Levertilt IRBHRMNFT 1
25 | A01D7-40901{ Leverthird E=R@EF| 1
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CPQD40,45,50-R
CPCD40,45,50-W
CPCD40,45,50-L.2
CPCD40,45,50-WF
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Item
No
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06
07

09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

B s
Part No

A01D7-40501
B5052-00010
B4116-00010
A01D7-42081
A01D7-42001
B3222-08024
B3010-3P216
A01D7-40201
B0110-10025
HRA01D7406
A01D7-40701
B5313-00008
A01D7-42011
A01D7-42021
B0010-12060
B4116-00012
B0110-00012
A01D7-42031
B0110-06010
B5052-00006
A01D7-41401
A01D7-42041
A01D7-42051
A01D7-40801
A01D7-40901
A01D7-41001

Control valve
Washer
Nut
Bracket
Connecter
Pin

Pin

Joint

Bolt

Knob
Lever,lift-
Shim
Shim
Rubber
Boit

Nut
Washer
Bushing
Bolt
Washer
Pin

Shin
Bushing
Levertilt
Lever,third

Lever,four
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Description

Z IR
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RINFTIES
%
H%HB6X24

$43. 2X16]

hAF
$244M10X25
FH#
FHRERYAT
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HE|
B
SZHEM12X60
I2EM12
#BE12
6
I24£M6X10
2E6
5
BEI
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RHRYFT
E=R i@+
F M FiRF
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4
4
1
4
8
8
4
4
4
1

4
4
8
4
4
4
4
1
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Remark
GB93-87
GB6170-g5
GB882-8p

GB91-86

GB5781-86

GB97.1-86

GB5780-86

GB6170-86

GB93-87

GB5781-86

GB93-87
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GB6170:85 |

GB93-g7 - §

GB5781-85

GB93-87
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 B4116-00010

AQ1D7-42091

01D7-42001
B3222-08024
B3010-3P216
A01D7-40201
B0110-10025
HRA01D7406
A01D7-40701
B5313-00008
A01D7-42011
A01D7-42021
B0010-12060
B4116-00012
B0110-00012
A01D7-42031
B0110-06010
B5052-00006
A01D7-41501
A01D7-42041
A01D7-42051
A01D7-40801
A01D7-40901
A01D7-41001
A01D7-41101

1| Control valve

Washer
Nut
Bracket -
Connecter
Pin

Pin

Joint

Bolt

Knob
Leverlift
Shim
Shim
Rubber
Bolt

Nut
Washer
Bushing
Bolt
Washer
Pin

Shin
Bushing
Levertilt
Lever;third
Lever,four

Lever,five:

SUFFA R (FE) /VALVE CONTROL LINKAGE (FIVE
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Description
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HE10
$2M10
BRUYFFER

~ §HEMBOX24

$43. 2X16
HiAF
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F
FHIEIRAT
#Es
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B
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Remark

GB93-87

GB6170-86

GB882-86

GB91-86
4

GB5781-86

GB97.1-86

GB5780-86
GB6170-86

GB93-87

GB5781-86

GB93-87

T

CPQD40,45,50-R
CPCD40,45,50-W
CPCD40,45,50-L2
CPCD40,45,50-WF
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